

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C. NO. 3032 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Office, to put up counter affidavit filed by the respondents vide USR no 3 of 2026, dated 20.01.2026 and list on 20.03.2026. <u>JS,J</u> rev	